Product card
SAM 600 aluminium bollard
SAM 600
SAM 600 dz
SAM 600/P
SAM 600/P dz
1. Cap
2. PC-UV lamp diffuser

on concrete footing B-0, B-0A  or reinforcement baskets Z-0,
Z-л! ǳǎƛƴƎ ǘƘǊŜŜ ǎǘǊŜŎƘŜǊ ǇŜƎǎ qу ƻǊ ŘƛǊŜŎǘƭȅ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ ƎǊƻǳƴŘ
(rooted bollards marked dz)
Electrical equipment
mounted on universal gear frame, magnetic ballast with ther-
mal protection for luminaires 50W-100W metal halide lamps
MH 70W (EL) optionally available with electronic ballast
   Characteristic
Light source type
bollard SAM 600
type mounted on footing dz - rooted
height [mm] 600
unit volume [m3] 0,015 0,028
sodium S-50W E-27
anodized 45001/C../P 45060/C../P
painted 45001M, 45001M/P 45060M, 45060M/P
weight [kg] 4,45 5,35
sodium S-70W E-27
anodized 45002/C../P 45061/C../P
painted 45002M, 45002M/P 45061M, 45061M/P
weight [kg] 4,55 5,65
metal halide MH-70W E-27
anodized 45003/C../P 45062/C../P
painted 45003M, 45003M/P 45062M, 45062M/P
weight [kg] 4,65 5,65
metal halide MH-70W Electronic E-27
anodized 45003E/C../P 45062E/C../P
painted 45003ME, 45003ME/P 45062ME, 45062ME/P
weight [kg] 3,45 4,45
metal halide MH-100W E-27
anodized 45004/C../P 45063/C../P
painted 45004M, 45004M/P 45063M, 45063M/P
weight [kg] 4,75 5,85
CFL compact 23W E-27
anodized 45006/C../P 45066/C../P
painted 45006M, 45006M/P 45066M, 45066M/P
weight [kg] 3,25 4,25
/P - with flat cap, dz - rooted, M ςpainted, C.. - anodized
Low Voltage Directive LVD 2006/95/WE, norm PN-EN 60598-1
Directive EMC 2004/108/WE, norms: PN-EN 55015, PN-EN 61547, PN-EN 61000-3-2, PN-EN 61000-3-3